2. Dorfgemeinschaftslauf (Klarenthal) am 09.08.2009

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
1. Johann, Heiko 1M 0:21:28
2.  Wachter, Stefan 2.M 0:21:52
3. Jung, Moritz LC Rehlingen 3.M 0:23:14
4. Fischer, Max 4.M 0:23:20
5. Brust, Helmut 5.M 0:23:59
6. Bennoit, Jendrik TV Klarenthal 6.M 0:24:03
7. Riepshoff, Christoph TV Klarenthal 7™M 0:24:15
8. Nother, Sandra Yellows Shadows 1w 0:24:17
9. Juckel, Magnus SPD 8.M 0:25:02
10. Barba, Antonio 9.M 0:25:22
11. Bittner, Lutz TV Klarenthal 10.M 0:25:38
12. Lamnek, Mike CVJM Klarenthal 11.M 0:25:39
13. Johann, Dominik 12.M 0:26:12
14. Schmidt, Klaus-Peter SPD 13.M 0:26:20
15. Maas, Heiko SPD 14.M 0:26:20
16. Jacob, Joachim SPD 15.M 0:26:20
17. Tinnes, Harald SPD 16.M 0:26:20
18. Aumann, Jorg SPD 17.M 0:26:20
19. Becker-Wirbel, Volker SPD 18.M 0:26:21
20. Johann, Frank 19.M 0:26:54
21. Krause, Koba SPD 2.W 0:26:58
22. Rauschenberger, Daniel 20.M 0:27:20
23. Jellonnek, Burkhard Dr. SPD 21.M 0:27:48
24. Kabhl, Petra TV Gidingen 3w 0:27:56
25. Miiller, Frank 22.M 0:28:15
26. Weber, Michael 23.M 0:28:15
27. NiBl, Matthias TV Ludweiler 24.M 0:28:18
28. Saar, Silke SV Rockershausen 4.W 0:28:23
29. Barba, Giovanni Die linke Saar 25.M 0:28:38
30. Herrmann, Gabriele CDU 5.W 0:29:01
31. Ruzaeva, Poline 6.W 0:29:27
32. Hoppe, Patrick Feuerwehr Klarenthal 26.M 0:30:35
33. Rossler, Laura Feuerwehr Klarenthal W 0:30:37
34. Hemgesberg, Michael 27.M 0:31:33
35. Heydt, Ralf TV Ludweiler 28.M 0:32:26
36. Gillet, Bernd LTF Kollertal 29.M 0:32:57
37. WeiBmann, Monika 8.w 0:33:24
38. Decker, Ulla 9.W 0:33:24
39. Ney, Kevin 30.M 0:33:59
40. Brandt, Stefan Feuerwehr Klarenthal 31.M 0:34:06
41. Heydt, Nicole TV Ludweiler 10.wW 0:34:18
42. Johann, Manuela 11.wW 0:35:49
43. Ernst, Sascha 32.M 0:47:21
44, Schneberger, Svenja 12.wW 0:48:05
45. Rixecker, Doris TV Klarenthal 13.W 0:52:17
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2. Dorfgemeinschaftslauf (Klarenthal) am 09.08.2009

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Leibrock, Bengt
Theil3, Erik

Kurz, Christian
Temmes, Herbert
Eckert, Hubertus
Tregubenko, Eugen
Gillet, Holger
Aschenbrenner, Dirk
Salzbrunn, Dietmar
Heigl, Kersten
Lange, Thomas
Schafer, Thomas
Wacht, Christiane
Krug, Robert

Gillet, Martina
Spuhler, Josef
Hadjab, Jasmin
Heib, Martin
Deutsch, Peter
Schmiedel, Jorg
Gauch, Thorsten
Ni3l, Stefan

Meng, Markus
Biehl, Herbert

Britz, Stefan
Flader, Hans-Jirgen
Godlewsky, Thomas
Brandt, Susanne
Spaniol, Barbara
Schneider, Rolf
Mayer, Thorsten
Junges, Jorg
Braun, Bernd
Gillet, Sarah
Ivanov, Denis
Grol3, Marc
Lechler, Christian
Heil, Carola

Gelfi, Christian
Pink, Werner

Verein/Ort
Grojos
Grojos

RCE-REIFEN

LTF Kollertal

AH FV Eppelborn
PKV Bexbach
Biehl & Heigl
LLG Landstuhl
TV Rehlingen

LC Altenkessel
LTF Kollertal
Lafonteam

TC Gersweiler
Laufen im Saarland
SPD

CVJIM Klarenthal

TV Ludweiler
LT Phonix

DJK Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken
Die Linke Saar
FriBi

LTF Klarenthal

LTF Kollertal

LC Altenkessel

w

m

Lauftreff Ritterstral3e

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M35
2.M20
1.M40
1.mM45
3.M20
1.M30
2.M35
3.M35
4.M20
2.M40
2.M45
1.W30
1.M50
1.W50
3.M45
1.w40
4.M45
3.M40
4.M40
2.M30
2.M50
4.M35
1.M65
3.M50
3.M30
5.M45
2.W30
1.wW45
6.M45
5.M20
5.M40
4.M50
1.w20
5.M35
6.M20
6.M35
1.wW35
6.M40
1.M55

Zeit
0:40:14
0:40:14
0:44:42
0:45:01
0:45:26
0:45:35
0:46:14
0:46:56
0:47:19
0:47:30
0:49:45
0:49:50
0:50:21
0:50:29
0:50:32
0:50:36
0:51:31
0:52:41
0:52:56
0:52:59
0:53:26
0:53:45
0:54:11
0:54:36
0:55:04
0:55:23
0:55:30
0:55:32
0:55:33
0:56:45
0:57:11
0:57:23
0:58:08
0:58:19
0:58:41
0:58:57
1:01:01
1.01:15
1.02:01
1.04:57
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